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FIELD Northeast Lovington Penn COUNTY Lea, NM 0CC NUMBER
OPERATOR Amerind 0il Company ADDRESS 500 Wilco Building, Midland, Texas 79701
LEASE Carter WELL NO. 1
SURVEY 810" FNL & 660' FEL of Section 28, T-16-S, R-37-E
RECORD OF INCLINATION
ANGLE OF

DEPTH (FEET)

358
835
1,331
1,828
2,182
2,654
3,150
3,242
3,729
4,200
4,686
5,186
5,680
6,175
6,674
7,172
7,310
7,796
8,287
8,755
8,955
9,447
9,927
10,427
10,695
11,179
11,775

INCLINATION (DEGREES)

Certification of personal knowledge inclination data:

P

S

3/4
1/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4
3/4

1/4
1/2
3/4
3/4
1/2
3/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4

I hereby certify that I have personally assembled the data and facts placed on this
form, and such information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Sworn and subscr}bgd to before me the undersigned authority, on this the

(AP
N

N

12th day of  April

- I/ /
:2?449¢4z”¢24¢?? ,63 & %i i, <~ __Notary Public in and for Midland County, Texas

» 1985.

Margare;gé} Anderson
7

HONDO DRILLING COMPANY _—
p g e e

BY:.,/é;/{
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Vice President

-




