FIELD	Northeast Lovington Penn	C	OUNTY	Lea, NM	OCC NU	MBER	
PERATOR_	Amerind Oil Company	ADDRESS	500 Wi	lco Building,	Midland,	Texas	79701
EASE	Carter	-		<u></u>	WELL NO.	1	
URVEY	810' FNL & 660' FEL of Sectio	on 28, T-1	6-S, R-3	37-Е			<u></u>
	RECORI	O OF INCL	NATION				
				ANGLE	OF		
	DEPTH (FEET)			INCLINATION			
	358			3/	4		
	835			1/			
	1,331			1/			
	1,828			1/			
	2,182			3/			
	2,654			3/			
	3,150			3/	4		
	3,242			1 1			
	3,729 4,200			1			
	4,686			1/	4		
	5,186			1/			
	5,680			3/	4		
	6,175			3/			
	6,674			1/			
	7,172			3/			
	7,310			1/			
	7,796			1/ 3/			
	8,287 8,755			3/			
	8,955			1 1/			
	9,447			1 1/			
	9,927			1 1/			
	10,427			1 1/	4		
	10,695			1			
	11,179			1			
	11,775			1 1/	4		

I hereby certify that I have personally assembled the data and facts placed on this form, and such information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

1

		HONDO DRILLING COMPANY
		BY:
		Vice President
Sworn a	and subscribed to before me the	undersigned authority, on this the
10.1	day of April, 198	5
12th		
mun	und B & Ander 52 Nota	ry Public in and for Midland County, Texas
Margaret B.	Anderson	
V		

;